Components  Concentration Range Balance Gas
 CH4 0.5-3.0% (10%LEL-60%LEL) Air
C3H8 0.22-1.32% (10%LEL-60%LEL) Air
C2H4  0.27-1.62% (10%LEL-60%LEL)  Air
i-C4H10 0.19-1.14% (10%LEL-60%LEL)  Air
H2 0.2-2.4% (10%LEL-60%LEL) Air
CO  100-500ppm  Air
H2S  10-1000ppm  N2

Order Information5
Volume
 (L)
Material
Pressure
 (Mpa)
Dimension
 (Height x Diameter)
Cylinder Weight
 (kg)
1.7L Aluminum Alloy 3～3.5 365mm x 89mm  0.73
4L Aluminum Alloy  10  515mm x 140mm  4.6
8L  Aluminum Alloy 10 842mm x 140mm  7.4
40L  Carbon Steel  15  1560mm x 229mm  55
50L  Carbon Steel  20 1740mm x 229mm 65
Order No. ITEM
WR.GAS.5010 N2,10L, 99.999%
WR.GAS.5050 N2,50L, 99.999%
WR.GAS.1702 1.7L Span gas, two components
WR.GAS.1703 1.7L Span gas, three components
WR.GAS.1704 1.7L Span gas, four components
WR.GAS.1705 1.7L Span gas, five components
WR.GAS.0102 1L Span gas, two components
WR.GAS.0103 1L Span gas, three components
WR.GAS.0104 1L Span gas, four components
WR.GAS.0105 1L Span gas, five components
WR.GAS.0402 4L Span gas, two components
WR.GAS.0403 4L Span gas, three components
WR.GAS.0404 4L Span gas, four components
WR.GAS.0405 4L Span gas, five components
WR.GAS.0802 8L Span gas, two components
WR.GAS.0803 8L Span gas, three components
WR.GAS.0804 8L Span gas, four components
WR.GAS.0805 8L Span gas, five components
WR.GAS.1002 10L Span gas, two components
WR.GAS.1003 10L Span gas, three components
WR.GAS.1004 10L Span gas, four components
WR.GAS.1005 10L Span gas, five components
WISERISE MARINE PTE LTD
 1 Scotts Road, #24-10 Shaw Centre, Singapore 228208
MOB: +65 8833 6706